 Kee Connections:  Tel +44 (0) 151 548 8040
Reinforced PVC Hose
Heavy Duty Reinforced PVC to (BS6066 & ISO5774)
applications
Food Grade, Silicone free and Cadmium free.
Medium Water, Gas, Oil, Compressed Air
Working Pressure 3 bar to 16 bar
Working Temperature -20°C to + 65°C
Excellent abrasion resistance
Good Flexibility
High resistance to alkalis/acids
Low toxicity
Excellent transparency
Lightweight, easy to handle
Little expansion or contraction
Hose is produced from FDA approved materials
  Characteristics
ID OD Part No Price £
6.5mm 11.5mm RP065115T 15.65
8mm 13.5mm RP080135T 19.17
10mm 16mm RP100160T 25.07
12.5mm 18.5mm RP125185T 27.88
16mm 23mm RP160230T 45.01
20mm 26mm RP200260T 45.06
25mm 33mm RP250330T 68.37
32mm 41mm RP320410T 111.23
40mm 49mm RP400490T 134.98
50mm 62mm RP500620T 219.82
Reinforced PVC
Braided Hose
Transparent 30mtr Coils
ID OD Part No Price £
6.5mm 11.5mm RP065115B 15.65
8mm 13.5mm RP080135B 19.17
10mm 16mm RP100160B 25.07
12.5mm 18.5mm RP125185B 29.20
20mm 26mm RP200260B 45.06
Reinforced PVC
Braided Hose Blue
30mtr Coils
ID OD Part No Price £
6.5mm 11.5mm RP065115N 15.65
8mm 13.5mm RP080135N 19.17
10mm 16mm RP100160N 25.07
12.5mm 18.5mm RP125185N 29.20
20mm 26mm RP200260N 45.06
Reinforced PVC
Braided Hose Black
30mtr Coils
ID OD Part No Price £
6.5mm 11.5mm RP065115R 15.65
10mm 16mm RP100160R 25.07
12.5mm 18.5mm RP125185R 29.20
Reinforced PVC
Braided Hose Red
30mtr Coils
ID OD Part No Price £
8mm 13.5mm RP080135Y 18.34
12.5mm 18.5mm RP125185Y 29.20
Reinforced PVC
Braided Hose Yellow
30mtr Coils